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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Lane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6
Today   3-  4   5-  6   1-  2

Next Week   6-  2   1-  4   5-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 718 Tiger Balm Bandi 521 Monkey Business 492 Spare Me

478 The Substitutes 429 Livin' On a Spar
Scratch Series 1841 Tiger Balm Bandi 1538 Monkey Business 1445 Spare Me

1344 The Substitutes 1219 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Game 944 Tiger Balm Bandi 804 Monkey Business 789 The Substitutes

757 Spare Me 756 Livin' On a Spar
Handicap Series 2519 Tiger Balm Bandi 2387 Monkey Business 2277 The Substitutes

2240 Spare Me 2200 Livin' On a Spar

Men Scratch Game 216 Tristan Hanson 181 Mark Dowton 158 Sean Trochimchuk
150 Mark Train 145 Stephen Abbott 139 Derek Poster

139 Chris Langlois
Scratch Series 557 Tristan Hanson 442 Mark Dowton 431 Sean Trochimchuk

418 Mark Train 387 Chris Langlois 386 Stephen Abbott
Handicap Game 268 Tristan Hanson 235 Mark Dowton 219 Derek Poster

213 Mark Train 209 Chris Langlois 209 Sean Trochimchuk
Handicap Series 713 Tristan Hanson 618 Derek Poster 607 Mark Train

604 Mark Dowton 597 Chris Langlois 584 Sean Trochimchuk

Women Scratch Game 173 Kathy Trochimchuk 157 Vicky Ewings 131 Linda Jackson
126 Wendy Train 104 Jenny Godden 104 Jessica Abbott

Scratch Series 397 Vicky Ewings 388 Kathy Trochimchuk 347 Linda Jackson
335 Wendy Train 279 Jessica Abbott 277 Kelly Mousseau

Handicap Game 249 Kathy Trochimchuk 221 Vicky Ewings 210 Wendy Train
201 Kelly Mousseau 196 Jenny Godden 195 Linda Jackson

Handicap Series 616 Kathy Trochimchuk 589 Vicky Ewings 587 Wendy Train
583 Kelly Mousseau 545 Jenny Godden 539 Linda Jackson

Season High Scores
Handicap Series 2624 Tiger Balm Bandi 2417 Livin' On a Spar

Scratch Series 1653 Spare Me
Handicap Game 859 The Substitutes

Scratch Game 572 Monkey Business

Men Handicap Series 773 Andy Noel 694 Terry Stout 665 John Pulsher
Scratch Series 557 Tristan Hanson 495 Mark Dowton 371 Kevin Adams

Handicap Game 260 Derek Poster 249 Chris Langlois 222 Caleb Peel

Scratch Game 206 Sean Trochimchuk 170 Mark Train

Women Handicap Series 657 Wendy Train 638 Jenny Godden
Scratch Series 455 Vicky Ewings 293 Kelly Mousseau

Handicap Game 259 Linda Jackson
Scratch Game 173 Kathy Trochimchuk

Individual High Averages
Men 146.22 Tristan Hanson 146.19 Sean Trochimchuk 143.07 Mark Dowton
Women 130.78 Vicky Ewings 129.10 Linda Jackson 114.72 Kathy Trochimchuk

Most Improved Average

Men 93 to 109.97 =+16.97Derek Poster 131 to 146.22 =+15.22Tristan Hanson 117 to 129.40 =+12.40Andy Noel
Women90 to 95.26 = +5.26 Jenny Godden 78 to 82.84 = +4.84 Kelly Mousseau 111 to 114.72 = +3.72 Kathy Trochimc

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 3 5 Tiger Balm Bandi 0 0 506 265 61720 40426 718 1925 944 2624

2 1 3 Spare Me 0 0 463 300 60309 38271 638 1653 926 2481
3 5 1 Monkey Business 0 0 485 282 59554 37876 572 1610 846 2432
4 2 4 The Substitutes 0 0 450 311 57790 33871 548 1463 859 2412
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

5 6 2 Livin' On a Spar 0 0 427 328 54231 31522 519 1448 834 2417

6 4 6 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Monkey Business   HDCP=282

Mark Dowton 9586 67 143 53
Sean Trochimchuk 10964 75 146 51
Kathy Trochimchuk 8948 78 114 76
Kelly Mousseau 6213 75 82 102
Paul Pitura 351 3 117 74

2 - Livin' On a Spar   HDCP=328

Jessica Abbott 3853 38 101 87
Tony Ferriolo 3398 36 94 92
Stephen Abbott 5742 43 133 61
Kevin Adams 5348 54 99 88

3 - Spare Me   HDCP=300

Linda Jackson 8004 62 129 64
Vicky Ewings 7062 54 130 64
Talia Kean 2239 24 93 93
Caleb Peel 6044 54 111 79
Terry Stout 7804 57 136 59

4 - The Substitutes   HDCP=311

Wendy Train 7012 66 106 83
Mark Train 9850 75 131 63
John Pulsher 7853 66 118 73
Jenny Godden 6859 72 95 92

5 - Tiger Balm Bandi   HDCP=265

Andy Noel 7764 60 129 64
Tristan Hanson 10089 69 146 51
Derek Poster 8248 75 109 80
Chris Langlois 8468 69 122 70

6 - BYE   HDCP=0

Average List of All Members of This League
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Nick Kuper 179 24 4837 27 563 532 179 115 225 519 591 249 275 693 771
Aaron Porto 171 31 513 3 519 512 0 0 184 215 513 606
Norman Simpson 150 48 1350 9 462 449 0 0 182 238 477 633

Tristan Hanson 146 51 10089 69 495 422 173 168 216 557 713 216 268 557 713
Sean Trochimchuk 146 51 10964 75 502 423 138 135 158 431 584 206 256 516 654
Mark Dowton 143 53 9586 67 494 423 181 129 132 442 604 195 250 495 690

Ed Lavoie 137 58 6203 45 421 372 0 0 183 243 482 662
Terry Stout 136 59 7804 57 416 355 104 124 133 361 535 187 247 514 694
William Forneri 135 60 1630 12 410 394 0 0 179 241 442 646

Stephen Abbott 133 61 5742 43 422 375 145 132 109 386 569 177 241 446 632
Mark Train 131 63 9850 75 446 367 135 133 150 418 607 170 233 450 642
Vicky Ewings 130 64 7062 54 405 347 157 114 126 397 589 180 244 455 651
Andy Noel 129 64 7764 60 426 362 0 0 185 268 524 773

Linda Jackson 129 64 8004 62 446 380 113 131 103 347 539 190 259 443 650
Chris Langlois 122 70 8468 69 388 315 128 120 139 387 597 171 249 447 666
John Pulsher 118 73 7853 66 358 288 129 95 98 322 538 159 234 446 665

Paul Pitura 117 74 351 3 357 350 0 0 122 186 351 543
Kathy Trochimchuk 114 76 8948 78 367 285 105 173 110 388 616 173 249 407 635
Caleb Peel 111 79 6044 54 340 282 92 118 130 340 577 139 222 360 609

Derek Poster 109 80 8248 75 332 253 101 139 138 378 618 178 260 439 685
Wendy Train 106 83 7012 66 371 301 93 116 126 335 587 149 234 402 657
Jessica Abbott 101 87 3853 38 329 287 89 104 86 279 537 136 222 345 603

Corey Kean 101 87 911 9 313 300 0 0 151 247 368 656
Kevin Adams 99 88 5348 54 352 294 87 108 104 299 563 146 240 371 647
Katelyn Dowton 95 92 861 9 291 278 0 0 124 212 351 599
Jenny Godden 95 92 6859 72 341 265 82 83 104 269 545 150 246 350 638

Mike Forneri 94 92 284 3 286 279 0 0 103 195 284 560
Tony Ferriolo 94 92 3398 36 307 267 a85 a85 a85 255 531 142 235 335 617
Talia Kean 93 93 2239 24 299 271 0 0 159 254 313 607
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Tuesday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Mario's Bowl
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Kelly Mousseau 82 102 6213 75 261 182 94 84 99 277 583 123 226 293 608

Gen Pilon 69 112 209 3 211 204 0 0 78 190 209 545
Dawn Coulter bk133 61 0 0 0 0 0 0
Marlene Ross bk83 101 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andy Beeley bk100 88 0 0 0 0 0 0
Laura Anderson bk91 95 0 0 0 0 0 0
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